
SMHA Player Evaluations

U10 A U11 A
Date Time Arena Duration Date Time Arena Duration

Sat April 27 1:30 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs Sat April 27 12:00 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs
Sun April 28 1:30 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs Sun April 28 12:00 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs

Tues April 30 5:00 PM Chelmsford 1 hr Tues April 30 6:00 PM Chelmsford 1 hr
Sat May 4 11:30 AM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs Fri May 3 6:30 PM Countryside 1 1.5 hrs
Sun May 5 2:00 PM Countryside 1 1.5 hrs Sun May 5 2:00 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs

U12 A U13 A
Date Time Arena Duration Date Time Arena Duration

Sun May 5 10:30 AM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs Sun May 5 9:00 AM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs
Tues May 7 5:00 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs Tues May 7 6:30 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs New 
Thurs May 9 7:30 PM Walden 1.5 hrs Wed May 8 5:00 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs
Fri May 10 6:30 PM Countryside 1 1.5 hrs Thurs May 9 6:00 PM Walden 1.5 hrs
Sat May 11 4:30 PM Cambrian 1.5 hrs Fri May 10 5:00 PM Countryside 1 1.5 hrs

Sat May 11 3:00 PM Cambrian 1.5 hrs
U14 A

Date Time Arena Duration
Sun May 5 5:00 PM Cambrian 1.5 hrs
Mon May 6 5:00 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs
Tues May 7 8:00 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs
Wed May 8 8:00 PM Chelmsford 1.5 hrs
Fri May 10 7:00 PM Cambrian 1.5 hrs
Sat May 11 12:00 PM Cambrian 1.5 hrs
** if needed


